
  

 

 

 

ENGINEERED FOR REAL DRIVERS 

2024 年 1 月 29 日、ゲイドン: 74 年にわたる象徴的なレーシングの血統から生まれた、   

アストンマーティンを代表する最速かつ最も刺激的なヴァンテージが登場します。 

2024 年 2 月 12 日、新型ヴァンテージは、スピードという同じ血統を持った F1 に挑戦する 

新型 AMR24 と新型ヴァンテージ GT3 レーシングカーとともに、世界に向けて発表されます。 

真のドライバーのために設計されたスポーツカー。純粋なドライビングを求め、限界に達す

る喜びを味わいたいドライバーのためのクラス最高のスポーツカー。しかし、これは単なる

数字上の戯れではありません。これは、正真正銘、純粋なパフォーマンスを純粋に称賛する

真のスポーツカーです。 

これがヴァンテージです。 

- ENDS – 

About Aston Martin Lagonda:  
Aston Martin’s vision is to be the world’s most desirable, ultra-luxury British brand, creating the most exquisitely 
addictive performance cars.  
 
Founded in 1913 by Lionel Martin and Robert Bamford, Aston Martin is acknowledged as an iconic global brand 
synonymous with style, luxury, performance, and exclusivity. Aston Martin fuses the latest technology, time 
honoured craftsmanship and beautiful styling to produce a range of critically acclaimed luxury models including the 
Vantage, DB12, DBS, DBX and its first hypercar, the Aston Martin Valkyrie. 
 
Based in Gaydon, England, Aston Martin Lagonda designs, creates and exports cars which are sold in 56 countries 
around the world. Its sports cars are manufactured in Gaydon with its luxury DBX SUV range proudly manufactured 
in St Athan, Wales.  
 
Lagonda was founded in 1899 and Aston Martin in 1913. The two brands came together in 1947 when both were 
purchased by the late Sir David Brown, and the company is now listed on the London Stock Exchange as Aston 
Martin Lagonda Global Holdings plc. 
 
2020 saw Lawrence Stroll become the company’s Executive Chairman, alongside significant new investment. This 
coincided with Aston Martin’s return to the pinnacle of motorsport with the Aston Martin Aramco Formula One Team 
and commenced a new era for the iconic British marque. 
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Kevin Watters 
Director of Communications 
+44 (0)7764 386683       
kevin.watters@astonmartin.com 
 
Paul Garbett 
Head of Corporate and Brand Communications 
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paul.garbett@astonmartin.com 
 
Grace Barnie 
Manager, Employee Communications 
+44 (0)7880 903490       
grace.barnie@astonmartin.com 
 
Jessica Jay 
Press Officer, Product Communications 
+44 (0)7825 863880 
jessica.jay@astonmartin.com  
 
Raphaele Loheac-Derboulle 
Press Officer, Lifestyle Communications  
+44 (0)7801 265126 
raphaele.loheac@astonmartin.com  
 
Jay Gill 
Brand & Lifestyle Communications Executive 
+44 (0)7917 882902 
jay.gill@astonmartin.com  
 
Henry Bovey 
Brand Press Officer  
+44 (0)7585 996042 
henry.bovey1@astonmartin.com 
 
Scott Fisher 
Heritage Communications Manager 
+44 (0)7841 912225 
scott.fisher1@astonmartin.com  
 
Simon Strang 
Motorsport Press Officer 
+44 (0)7554 436372 
simon.strang@astonmartin.com 

The Americas  
Morgan Theys 
Head of Public Relations 
+1 602-300-0945 
morgan.theys@astonmartin.com 
 
Continental Europe  
Tina Brenner 
Head of PR Europe 
+49 (0) 172 8232375 
tina.brenner@astonmartin.com  
 
Karolin Stiegelmayr 
PR Executive 
+49 (0) 162 2581360 
karolin.stiegelmayr@astonmartin.com 
 
China / Hong Kong / Taiwan 
Jessie Zhang 
Marketing and Communications Manager 
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jessie.zhang1@astonmartin.com   
 
Nan Chen  
PR Coordinator  
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nan.chen@astonmartin.com 

Asia Pacific 
Kumiko Arisawa 
Head of Regional Marketing and 
Communications 
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kumiko.arisawa@astonmartin.com 
 
Megumi Tanida  
Marketing and Communications Manager, 
Japan / South Korea 
+81 90 8462 6053         
megumi.tanida@astonmartin.com   
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Marketing and Communications Manager, 
SEA / ANZ 
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sarah.mcdonald@astonmartin.com 
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Marcomms Controller 
dana.taleb@astonmartinmenat.com 


